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Results are based on telephone interviews conducted May 12-15, 2011 with a random sample of –1,024—adults, 

aged 18+, living in 



2. Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handling -- [RANDOM ORDER]? 

 

2011 May 12-15 

(sorted by “approve”) 

 

Approve 

 

Disapprove 

   

Terrorism 





Q.2 (OBAMA APPROVAL ON ISSUES) CONTINUED 

 

  E. Terrorism 

 

 Approve Disapprove No opinion 

    

2011 May 12-15 63 33 3 

    

2010 Aug 5-8 48 45 7 

2010 Feb 1-3 48 49 3 

2010 Jan 8-10 49 46 5 

2009 Nov 20-22 45 47 8 

2009 May 29-31 55 37 8 

 

 F. Immigration 

 

 Approve Disapprove No opinion 

 


